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Serie 3
Rang
1

2
3
4

Frauen

100 m

Name

Sprunger Léa
Lavanchy Marisa
Humair Fanette
Golay Joélle
Bendova Nikola

Name

Zahorova Adela
Stettler Mélodie

Richard Melanie
Malacrida Giulia
Gabathuler Jana
Gaudy Ladina

Name
Dallo Irina

Rutschmann Andrea

Wallkamm Julia
Minikus Giulia

80m/Ul6 W

Name

Sinova Tereza
Geene Anouk
Fust Vanessa
Lachat Julie
Munro Emily

200 m

Name
Sprunger Léa
Humair Fanette
Humair Aurélie
Agnou Caroline
Stettler Mélodie

Name

Bendova Nikola
Malacrida Giulia
Dell'Aquila Debora
Gabathuler Jana

Name

Geene Anouk
Minikus Giulia
Lauper Iris
Munro Emily

Wind: 0.3

Jg
90
920
91
87
99

Verein

COVA Nyon

LC Zurich

FSG Bassecourt
Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme
USK Prag

Wind: 0.2

Jg
99
94
97
93
97
97

Verein

AT Tabor

CA Courtelary

LV Langenthal

ASSPO Riva San Vitale
LC Vaduz SGALV
Biel/Bienne Athletics

Wwind: 0.3

Jg
96
98
96
98

Verein

LC Turicum

LV Winterthur

LV Langenthal

LV Wettingen-Baden

wind: 0.4

Jg
01
99
00
01
00

Verein

AT Jizni Mesto
COVA Nyon

LV Langenthal
FSG Bassecourt
COVA Nyon

Wind: 0.4

Jg
90
91
89
96
94

Verein

COVA Nyon

FSG Bassecourt
FSG Bassecourt
SATUS Biel-Stadt
CA Courtelary

wind: 0.4

Jg
99
93
92
97

Verein

USK Prag

ASSPO Riva San Vitale
Stade Lausanne Athlétisme
LC Vaduz SGALV

Wind: 0.4

Jg
99
98
89
00

Verein

COVA Nyon

LV Wettingen-Baden
STV Welschenrohr
COVA Nyon

Organisation: LV Langenthal / Stadion Hard

Land
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
CZE

Land
CZE
SuUl
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Land
SuUl
SuUl
Sul
Sul

Land
CZE
NED
Sul
Sul
SuUl

Land
SuUl
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Land
CZE
Sul
ITA
Sul

Land
NED
Sul
Sul
Sul

Leistung
11.54
11.73
11.78
11.91
12.34

Leistung
12.70
12.78
12.85
13.10
13.40
13.43

Leistung
12.88
13.03
13.73
14.28

Leistung
10.52
10.82
10.87
11.52
11.55

Leistung
23.28
23.87
24.96
25.59
26.00

Leistung
25.49
26.67
26.75
27.40

Leistung
27.34
28.89
29.17
31.07
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400 m
Serie 1
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Zoller Chelsea 97 LAS Old Boys Basel SUl 56.21
2 Mdller Michelle 97 LAS Old Boys Basel SUl 56.34
3 Hayoz Annabel 85 TSV Didingen SuUl 60.11
4 Dallo Irina 96 LC Turicum SuUl 60.33
5 Durgauhee Delia 96 LC Regensdorf SUl 60.58
Meier Claudia 67 LV Wettingen-Baden SUl aufg.
Serie 2
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Rieger Julia 94 LV Pliezhausen GER 58.52
2 Lauper Iris 89 STV Welschenrohr SUl 62.81
3 Bilgerig Anna 97 STV Unterageri Leichtathletik SUl 68.52
4 Schneeberger Tanja 97 STV Welschenrohr SUl 69.14
5 Zollinger Fabienne 96 LV Zircher Oberland SUl 69.92
800 m
Serie 1
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Sprecher Sina 89 TV Langgasse Bern - 2:16.39
2 Rubin Kerstin 97 STB Leichtathletik SUl 2:16.98
3 Schranz Vanessa 96 LV Langenthal SuUl 2:18.10
4 Scherrer Seline 95 STV Willisau SUl 2:18.84
5 Bieri Alexandra 86 LC Basel SUlI  2:19.82
6 Ruegger Sibylle 96 LC Scharnachtal SUl 2:21.98
7 Wachs Joana 00 Biel/Bienne Athletics SUl 2:23.38
8 Gautschi Mirjam 98 TV Buchs AG SUl 2:24.61
9 Schmidt Jéromine 96 SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds  SUI 2:26.60
Serie 2
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Woodtli Jessica 00 Biel/Bienne Athletics SUl 2:26.81
2 Leimgruber Miriam 92 TV Stein (AG) SuUl 2:33.78
3 Meyer Meryl-Georgina 97 TV Wohlen AG SUl 2:36.16
4 Ringgenberg Anja 97 All Blacks Thun SUl 2:36.91
5 Moser Tanja 98 TV Wohlen AG SUl 2:38.21
6 Paech Franziska 88 LC Basel GER 2:51.31

Organisation: LV Langenthal / Stadion Hard Seite 2/9



Sommermeeting 2014 Langenthal

6.8.2014 Langenthal

1500 m
Serie 1
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Peguiron Florence 89 CA Sion SUl 4:32.90
2 Savioz Natacha Séverine 94 SG St-Maurice SUl 4:49.41
3 Stutz Flavia 96 LR Gettnau SUl 4:50.72
4 Bissegger Olivia 90 LC Schaan LIE 4:55.87
5 Baumberger Selina 90 TV Zofingen LA SUl  4:55.99
6 Muller Christine 93 LC Scharnachtal SUl  4:59.55
7 Nafen Zelia 97 LFT Oberwallis SUl 5:00.95
8 Conforto Galli Cecilia 99 SAL Lugano ITA 5:00.98
9 Ronner Stefanie 88 LGB Benken SUl 5:01.61
10 Meyer Vanessa 00 LV Langenthal SUl 5:03.19
11 Schneeberger Lisa 96 STV Welschenrohr SUl 5:04.39
12 Matzinger Chantal 91 LAC TV Unterstrass Zurich SuUl 5:05.27
13 Martoccia Lorana 98 CA Courtelary SUl 5:09.23
14 Marmet Salome 91 LG Gerbersport SUl 5:10.35
15 Oswald Zora 96 LC Scharnachtal SUl 5:12.31
16 Gutknecht Anais 91 CA Broyard SUl 5:12.93
17 Allemann Nadine 98 LC Meilen SUl 5:13.21
18 Bodenmann Robine 97 STB Leichtathletik SUl 5:23.76
19 Meyer Leanne-Joy 98 TV Wohlen AG SUl 5:39.91
20 Meyer Julie-Pearl 00 TV Wohlen AG SUl 5:40.74
3000 m Serie
Serie 1
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Dietschi Evelyne 96 SAL Lugano SUl 10:00.44
2 Haefeli Stephanie 93 All Blacks Thun SUl 10:35.25
3 Aebi Céline 96 LV Langenthal SUl 10:49.98
4 Troxler Patricia 91 LC Luzern SUl 11:19.73
5 Hohler Jil 98 LC Basel SUl 12:23.98
6 Monge Loane 95 US Yverdon SUl 12:37.50
100 m Hirden 84.0
Serie 1 Wind: 0.8
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Zbéren Noemi 94 SK Langnau SuUl 13.03
2 Agnou Caroline 96 SATUS Biel-Stadt SUl 14.36

100 m Hirden 76.2/U18 W

Serie 1
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Richard Melanie 97 LV Langenthal SUl  14.03
2 Bilgerig Anna 97 STV Unterageri Leichtathletik SUl 15.56
80 m Hurden 76.2/U16 W
Serie 1 Wind: 0.4
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Fust Vanessa 00 LV Langenthal SUl 1257
2 Kissling Sandro (U14M) 01 BTV Aarau Athletics SuUl 13.07
3 Geene Anouk 99 COVA Nyon NED 13.65
Hoch
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Lang Salome 97 LAS Old Boys Basel SuUl 1.70
2 Tanner Laura 98 LC Turicum SUl 1.45
3 Aubry Laura 97 FSG Bassecourt SuUl 1.40

Organisation: LV Langenthal / Stadion Hard
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Rang

A wN

Weit

Name

Zahorova Adela
Sinova Tereza
Andres Geraldine
Rutschmann Andrea
Raffi Serena
Rothlisberger Anja
Lachat Julie

Drei

Name

Thomet Samantha
Raffi Serena
Berruex Noémie
Devénes Julie

Kugel 4.00 kg
Name

Agnou Caroline
Dell'Aquila Debora
Steffen Kathrin
Rothlisberger Anja

Diskus 1.00 kg
Name

Haslebacher Sandra
Zimmermann Sabrina
Reinhard Daniela
Steffen Kathrin
Gerber Fabienne
Leimgruber Sandra

Jg
99
01
97
98
93
98
01

Jg
95
93
89
96

Jg
96
92
88
98

Jg
20
96
86
88
95
95

Verein

AT Tabor

AT Jizni Mesto
LV Langenthal
LV Winterthur
TV Wohlen AG
SK Langnau
FSG Bassecourt

Verein

Stade Lausanne Athlétisme
TV Wohlen AG

Stade Lausanne Athlétisme
Stade Lausanne Athlétisme

Verein

SATUS Biel-Stadt

Stade Lausanne Athlétisme
TV Langgasse Bern

SK Langnau

Verein

TV Wohlen AG

LC Vaduz

TV Wohlen AG

TV Langgasse Bern
LV Langenthal

TV Stein (AG)

Organisation: LV Langenthal / Stadion Hard

Land
CZE
CZE
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Land
Sul
Sul
SuUl
SuUl

Land
Sul
ITA
SuUl
SuUl

Land
Sul
Sul
SuUl
SuUl
Sul
Sul

Leistung
5.29
5.23
5.20
497
4.96
4.59
4.26

Leistung
11.05
11.05
10.45
9.31

Leistung
12.30
11.60
10.65
9.77

Leistung
39.72
38.62
37.19
31.55
31.09
30.09

Wind
-0.9
-0.4
-0.7
-0.6
-0.8
-1.0
0.1

Wind
-1.0
-0.5
-0.9
-0.7
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Serie 1
Rang

OO hs WN PP

Manner

100 m

Name

Schenkel Reto Amaru
Munuve Henry
Pandev Riste
Wanheab Pin
Fluckiger Simon
Ofosu Kwasi Asante

Name

Pantet Xavier
Zircher Michael
Stettler Daniel
Lacreuse Kilian
Kunz Marco
Pfandler Patrick

Name

Hard Marco
Weigele Patrick
Tran Vincent
Blhrer Leon
Heer Claudio

Name

Bonetti Raphaél
Roth Dominik
Ummel Raphael
Lussambo Michael
Bigler Laurin

Name

Almogy Tomer
Yerly Sébastien
Vogele Aris
Pilotto Pino

80m/U16 M

Name

Christe Julien
Widmer Lars
Kissling Sandro
Flickiger Simon
Zircher Michael
Roth Dominik

Wind: 0.4

Jg
88
82
94
85
94
88

Verein

LV Winterthur

CEP Cortaillod

GG Bern

BTV Aarau Athletics
CA Courtelary

LC Basel

Wind: 0.4

Jg
96
95
97
92
94
91

Verein

CA Courtelary

Amriswil-Athletics

STV Welschenrohr

SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds
SK Langnau

LC Bruhl Leichtathletik

Wind: 0.3

Jg
96
90
97
96
98

Verein

TV Wohlen AG

DJK Villingen De
Biel/Bienne Athletics
STB Leichtathletik
LC Emmenstrand

wind: 0.4

Jg
96
92
97
86
95

Verein

Versoix Athlétisme
LAS Old Boys Basel
LC Luzern

LV Winterthur

STB Leichtathletik

Wind: 0.3

Jg
87
98
97
52

Verein

Israel

CA Delémont
LC Turicum
LC Luzern

Wind: 0.4

Jg
00
99
01
%4
95
92

Verein

FSG Bassecourt

LAC TV Unterstrass Zirich
BTV Aarau Athletics

CA Courtelary
Amriswil-Athletics

LAS Old Boys Basel

Organisation: LV Langenthal / Stadion Hard

Land
Sul
KEN
Sul
SuUl
SuUl
Sul

Land
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Land
Sul
GER
Sul
Sul
Sul

Land
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Land
ISR
Sul
Sul
SuUl

HHHHH
Land
Sul
Sul
SuUl
SuUl
Sul
Sul

Leistung
10.38
10.79
10.93
11.07
11.10
11.16

Leistung
11.31
11.40
11.42
11.58
11.60
11.63

Leistung
11.55
11.68
11.80
11.95
12.17

Leistung
11.72
11.79
11.88
12.13
12.29

Leistung
11.14
12.03
12.50
15.04

Leistung
10.08
10.40
10.60
22.43
23.14
23.77
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200 m Serie
Serie 1 Wind: 0.3 HiHHHH
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Pandev Riste 94 GG Bern SuUl 21.88
2 Munuve Henry 82 CEP Cortaillod KEN 21.89
3 Wanheab Pin 85 BTV Aarau Athletics SuUl 22.22
4 Fluckiger Simon 94 CA Courtelary SUl 22.43
5 Zurcher Michael 95 Amriswil-Athletics SUl 23.14
6 Roth Dominik 92 LAS Old Boys Basel SuUl 23.77
Serie 2 Wind: 0.4
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Pantet Xavier 96 CA Courtelary SuUl 23.18
2 Lacreuse Kilian 92 SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds  SUI 23.19
3 Hard Marco 96 TV Wohlen AG SuUl 23.52
4 Weigele Patrick 90 DJK Villingen De GER 23.66
5 Schneider Gaél 88 CA Broyard SUl  23.69
6 Ummel Raphael 97 LC Luzern SUl  24.07
Serie 3 Wind: 0.4
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Kunz Marco 94 SK Langnau SUl 23.49
2 Bonetti Raphaél 96 Versoix Athlétisme SUl 23.65
3 Zillig Peter 70 LC Basel SuUl 23.72
4 Tran Vincent 97 Biel/Bienne Athletics SUl 24.58
5 Heer Claudio 98 LC Emmenstrand SUl 24.74
6 Bigler Laurin 95 STB Leichtathletik SUl 24.76
400 m
Serie 1
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Jones Matthew 96 Blackheath and Bronday GBR 49.94
2 Plaum Maarten 96 AV Unitas NED 50.30
3 Schweiger Matthew 87 TV Wohlen AG GBR 50.57
4 Steinmann Matthias 92 LV Frenke SuUl  50.87
5 Jost Bernhard 86 All Blacks Thun SUl 51.06
6 Zillig Peter 70 LC Basel SUl 53.64
Serie 2
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Oester Robin 99 LV Thun SuUl 53.97
2 Eisenegger Cyril 96 LA Huntwangen SUl 54.00
3 Widmer Lars 99 LAC TV Unterstrass Zirich SUl 55.99
4 Hirschi Andreas 99 LV Thun SUl 56.29
5 Vogele Aris 97 LC Turicum SUl 57.48

Organisation: LV Langenthal / Stadion Hard Seite 6/9
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800 m

Serie 1

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Araro Asmera 94  lIsrael ISR 1:51.84
2 Itim Simon 91 US Yverdon SUl 1:52.64
3 Laurent Guillaume 90 Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme SUl 1:52.64
4 Ramseier Reto 93 Biel/Bienne Athletics SUl 1:53.90
5 Lithi Tobias 91 LV Langenthal SUl  1:54.02
6 Kern Marco 87 LC Schaffhausen SUl 1:54.33
7 Bill Marc 97 STB Leichtathletik SUl 1:54.54
8 Keller Matthias 93 LAR TV Riti SUl 1:55.12
9 Omer Almog 94 Israel ISR 1:56.74
10 Rein Boris 88 LV Pliezhausen GER 1:57.47
11 Kempf Andreas 88 TSV Didingen SUl 1:58.13
Serie 2

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Luescher Romain 96 Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme SUl 1:56.19
2 Husler Roman 95 BTV Aarau Athletics SUl 1:56.64
3 Furtwangler Pascal 93 TV Langgasse Bern SUl 1:56.94
4 Folmli Angus 96 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz SUl 1:57.79
5 Muller Dominic 89 LC Schaffhausen GER 1:58.06
6 Croisier Alain 90 Biel/Bienne Athletics SuUl  2:00.09
7 Wey Yannick 94 STV Willisau SuUl  2:00.86
8 Lubasch Mischa 97 RTZ Berner Oberland SUl 2:01.89
9 Fischer Dominik 95 TV Wohlen AG GER 2:03.72
10 Leu Jonas 98 LV Langenthal SUl  2:05.26
Serie 3

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Meichtry Tim 98 STB Leichtathletik SUl 2:00.55
2 Hofer Esteban 95 SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds  SUI 2:01.41
3 Zimmermann Rafael 97 LC Scharnachtal SuUl 2:02.43
4 Jost Luca 98 LC Emmenstrand SUl 2:03.14
5 Lang Karim 97 Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme SUl 2:03.42
6 Zulauf Lukas 96 BTV Chur Leichtathletik SUl 2:06.30
7 Kummer Samuel Andrea 97 LV Langenthal SuUl  2:08.67
8 Gerber Stefan 97 TV Zofingen LA SuUl 2:11.22
9 Obrist Nick 97 LV Langenthal SUl 2:13.90

1500 m

Serie 1

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Christen Roland 91 STV Willisau SUl 4:04.78
2 Engel Hendrik 92 LG Gerbersport GER 4:07.59
3 Blattler Mirko 96 LA Nidwalden SUl  4:10.29
4 Engeler Marco 93 LAC TV Unterstrass Zurich SUl 4:14.68
5 Heiniger Timo 96 LG Gerbersport SUl 4:19.14
6 Oesch Dominic 95 STB Leichtathletik SUl  4:35.27
7 Kolly Romain 98 CA Gibloux Farvagny SUl 4:36.06

Organisation: LV Langenthal / Stadion Hard Seite 7/9
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3000 m Serie

Serie 1

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung

1 Asmelash Merhavi 90 TV Riehen ERI 8:40.94

2 Niederhauser Janik 91 GGBern SUl 8:42.86

3 Castrischer Matthias 94 STB Leichtathletik SUl  8:43.06

4 Kuert Fabian 83 LV Langenthal SUl 8:45.48

5 Ruder Ludwig 91 LC Basel SUl 08:51.00

6 Gmir Thomas 94 CA Sion SUl 8:54.11

7 Leuenberger Jonas 96 LV Langenthal SUl 8:55.47

8 Thirig Jonas 86 TSV Oberkirch SUl 8:56.66

9 Zersenay Michiel 98 TV Riehen ERI 9:04.93

10 Fluckiger Armin 90 SC Diemberg SGALV SUl 9:16.96

11 Burri Livia 87 GG Bern SUl 9:28.38

12 Rohrbach David 94 LC Scharnachtal SUl 9:34.01

13 Marti Stefan 81 LC Regensdorf SUl 9:41.85

14 Jakob Tim 93 LV Langenthal SUl 9:59.39

15 Baumberger Paolo 95 LC Uster SUl 10:40.21

16 Nikles Justin 99 Stade Lausanne Athlétisme SuUl 11:11.21
Morgenthaler Johannes 79 GG Bern SUl aufg.
Theytaz Jean-Pierre 83 CA Sierre DSG SUl aufg.
110 m Hudrden 106.7

Serie 1 Wind: 1.0

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung

1 Almogy Tomer 87 Israel ISR 14.62

2 Pfandler Patrick 91 LC Brihl Leichtathletik SUl 15.16

3 Loosli Christian 92 LC Zirich SuUl 15.17

4 Steinmann Matthias 92 LV Frenke SUl  16.27

5 Bachmann Dario 94 KTV Butschwil SuUl 17.29
110 m Hirden 99.1/U20 M

Serie 1 Wind: 0.5

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung

1 Keller Thomas 73 LAS Old Boys Basel SUl 14.79

2 Malacrida Nicolas 96 ASSPO Riva San Vitale SuUl 16.67
100 m Hirden 84.0/U16 M

Serie 1 Wind: 0.8

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung

1 Dvorak Martin 99 ASK Slavia CZE 14.57

2 Widmer Lars 99 LAC TV Unterstrass Zurich SUl 15.25
Hoch

Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung

1 Durr Pirmin 96 LC Vaduz SuUl 1.85

2 Diemand Fabian 98 STV Welschenrohr SUl 1.65

3 Schlup Kim 95 STB Leichtathletik SuUl 1.60

4 Yerly Sébastien 98 CA Delémont SUl 1.60

Organisation: LV Langenthal / Stadion Hard Seite 8/9
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Weit
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Wind
1 Keller Severin 94 LC Zirich SUl 6.80 0.0
2 Loosli Christian 92 LC Zirich SUl 6.78 -0.4
3 Bieri Simon 92 TV Herzogenbuchsee SUl 6.73 -0.2
4 Bachmeier Michael 88 SK Langnau SUl 6.63 -0.1
5 Bloch Cédric 94 LC Therwil SUl 6.17 -0.1
6 Senti Fabio 92 BTV Chur Leichtathletik SUl 6.09 -0.1
7 Durr Pirmin 96 LC Vaduz SUl 591 -0.5
8 Dvorak Martin 99 ASK Slavia CZE 5.47 -0.1
Sese Henoc 97 Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme SUl k.Res.
Drei
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Wind
1 Wicki Nils 87 LAS Old Boys Basel SUl 14.48 0.0
2 Senti Fabio 92 BTV Chur Leichtathletik SUl 12.82 0.0
3 Huber Raphael 96 STV Willisau SUl 12.54 0.0
4 Petrillo Gian-Luca 96 BTV Chur SUl 12.36 -0.1
5 Pfister Gian-Reto 97 BTV Chur Leichtathletik SuUl 12.17 0.0
6 Frei Lukas 96 LARTV Rt SuUl 11.74 -0.2
7 Rupp Nico 95 STV Willisau SUl 10.63 0.0
Kugel 7.26 kg
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Loosli Christian 92 LC Zirich SuUl 12.25
2 Oettli Marcel 62 TV Wohlen AG SuUl 9.83
3 Bohner Eric 55 swiss masters athletics SUl 9.11
4 Pilotto Pino 52 LC Luzern SuUl 8.19
Diskus 2.00 kg
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Collin Nicolas 87 Stade Lausanne Athlétisme SUl 45.84
2 Steinmann Matthias 92 LV Frenke SuUl 35.97
3 Reichenbach Matthias 70 TV Langgasse Bern SuUl  30.58
4 Oettli Marcel 62 TV Wohlen AG SUl  29.90
5 Pilotto Pino 52 LC Luzern SUl 25.28
Diskus 1.75 kg / U20 M
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung
1 Nikles Théo 95 Stade Lausanne Athlétisme SUl 34.37

Organisation: LV Langenthal / Stadion Hard Seite 9/9
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